Balance as at 1st April

SURPLUS for the year

GENERAL FUND

FIXED ASSETS

Equipment at cost

CURRENT ASSETS

Bank Balances

LIABILITIES

Creditors

NET ASSETS

ALLY PALLY ALLOTMENTS ASSOCIATION
Balance Sheet as at 31° March 2024

2023/24
£

15,229
2,606

17,835

17,835

17,835

Page Four

2022/23
£

10,023

5,206

15,229

15,229

15,229



