## **ALLY PALLY ALLOTMENTS ASSOCIATION**

## Balance Sheet as at 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024

	2023/24 £	2022/23 £
Balance as at 1st April	15,229	10,023
SURPLUS for the year	2,606	5,206
GENERAL FUND	17,835	15,229
FIXED ASSETS		
Equipment at cost	0	0
CURRENT ASSETS		
Bank Balances	17,835	15,229
LIABILITIES		
Creditors	0	0
NET ASSETS	17,835	15,229